
John S. Bradfield Elementary School
2023-2024 PTA Calendar

All events to be held in the LGI/Cafetorium at Bradfield unless otherwise specified.
For grade-level event dates, please reach out to your Room Parent or teacher.

BDC events listed below in BLUE

June 2023

June 10 ABPA Popsicle Party for Incoming Kinder,
10:00-11:00am (Bradfield Kindergarten Playground)

July 2023
July 19 - 26 Back to School Sign-Up (BSSU)
July 27 - Aug 31 Late Back to School Sign-Up

August 2023
Sunday, August 13 ABPA Popsicle Party for Incoming Kinder,

11:00am-12:00pm (Bradfield Kindergarten Playground)
Monday, August 14 Teacher assignments posted on Skyward after

3:00pm
Monday, August 14 Meet the Teacher, 5:00-6:00pm
Tuesday, August 15 Classes Begin, 8:00am
Friday, August 18 Newcomer Orientation & Coffee, 8:15am

Bradfield Elementary (4th Grade Picture, 7:00pm)
Tuesday, August 22 Cafeteria Volunteer Orientation, 8:15am
Thursday, August 24 Room Dad Kick-Off Meeting, 5:00-7:00 pm (BDC)

Dallas Country Club
Wednesday, August 30 Room Parent Orientation, 8:15am
Thursday, August 31 Curriculum Night (Parents Only)

Shift 1: 5:00-5:30 pm, Shift 2: 5:45-6:15pm

September 2023



Friday, September 1 Non-Classroom Room Parent Orientation, 8:15am
Monday, September 4 Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 5 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am

Wednesday, September 6 Library Volunteer Training, 8:15am
Monday, September 11 Patriot Day Flag Ceremony, 8:05am

Outside Flagpole
Wednesday, September 13 Picture Day (Kinder, 2nd, 4th)
Thursday, September 14 Picture Day (Pre-K, 1st, 3rd)
Thursday, September 14 BDC Fall Meeting with Principal Dumar, 7:00am

Cafeteria
Friday, September 15 Bradfield Walk to School Day
Wednesday, September 20 Supply Shop Volunteer Training, 8:15am

Bradfield Supply Shop
Wednesday, September 20 Reading Rodeo Kickoff
Wednesday, September 27 Dad’s Club Social, 5:30-7:30pm

Chelsea’s Corner
September 20 - 29 Reading Rodeo
Friday, September 29 Reading Rodeo Celebration

October 2023
October 2 - 6 Community Outreach: Halloween Costume Drive
Tuesday, October 3 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Monday, October 9 Student Holiday - Professional Exchange Day
Tuesday, October 10 Student Holiday - Campus Development Day
Thursday, October 12 Donor Breakfast with Principal Dumar, 7:00am
Friday, October 13 End of 1st Grading Period
Friday, October 13 4th Grade Snack Shack, 3:15-4:00pm
Sunday, October 15 4th Grade Family Picnic 5:30-7 pm
October 16 - 20 Principal Appreciation Week
Tuesday, October 17 Fall PTA General Meeting, Guest Speaker, 8:15am
Friday, October 20 Dad’s Club HP Football Tailgate
Saturday, October 21 Family Picnic & BBQ Competition, 2:00pm

4428 Grassmere
October 23 - 27 Red RibbonWeek
Wednesday, October 25 Bradfield Carnival Pancake Breakfast, 7:00-7:40am
Friday, October 27 BDC Dads’ Pumpkin Carving Day
Friday, October 27 Bradfield Carnival, 3:00-6:00pm

November 2023
Wednesday, November 1 Kinder Parent Party
Friday, November 3 1st Grade Parent Party
Tuesday, November 7 PreK Parent Party



Thursday, November 9 BDC Poker Tournament, 6:00-10:00pm
DEC on Dragon

Friday, November 10 4th Grade Parent Party
Wednesday, November 15 2nd Grade Parent Party
Thursday, November 16 3rd Grade Parent Party
Tuesday, November 14 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Wednesday, November 15 Thanksgiving Lunch in Cafetorium
November 20 - 24 Thanksgiving Holiday

December 2023
Friday, December 1 ABPA Holiday Home Tour, 9:30 - 1:00pm
Tuesday, December 5 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Tuesday, December 12 4th Grade Winter Concert
Friday, December 15 Early Release: ECSE/PreK 12:45pm, K-4th 1:00pm
Friday, December 15 End of 2nd Grading Period
December 18 - Jan 1 Winter Break

January 2024
Tuesday, January 2 Student Holiday/Campus PD Day
Wednesday, January 3 Classes Resume
Monday, January 8 “All-School Book Club” Student Assembly
Tuesday, January 9 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Monday, January 15 Student Holiday
Thursday, January 18 BDC Dad/Daughter Dance, 6:00-8:30pm

Dallas Country Club

February 2024
Friday, February 2 Science Fair
February 5 - 9 Community Outreach: Book Drive
Tuesday, February 6 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Monday, February 19 Student Holiday/District PD Day
Thursday, February 22 BDC Dad & Daughter Breakfast, 7:00am
Saturday, February 24 Auction

March 2024
Tuesday, March 5 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Tuesday, March 5 Open House/Art Show
Wednesday, March 6 BDC Dad & Son Breakfast, 7:00am
Thursday, March 7 End of 3rd Grading Period
Friday, March 8 Bad Weather Make-up Day (No School)
March 11 - 15 Spring Break



Thursday, March 21 BDC Spring Social, 5:30-7:30pm
The Meat Shop

March 25 - 28 Spring Book Fair
Thursday, March 28 Great Friends Day
Friday, March 29 Student Holiday/Professional Exchange Day

April 2024
Monday, April 1 Bad Weather Make-up Day (No School)
Tuesday, April 9 PTA Executive Board Meeting, 8:15am
Friday, April 12 4th Grade Snack Shack, 3:15-4:00pm
April 9 - 19 STAAR Testing
April 19 Family Picnic
Tuesday, April 23 Spring PTA General Meeting, Guest Speaker, 8:15am
April 23 - May 3 STAAR Testing
Thursday, April 25 BDC Cornhole Tournament, 6:00-11:00pm

Deep Ellum Art Co.

May 2024
Friday, May 3 Bike Rodeo (3rd and 4th grade only)
May 6 - 10 Bradfield Faculty Appreciation Week
Tuesday, May 7 PTA Executive Meeting
Thursday, May 23 Field Day
Thursday, May 24 End of 4th Grading Period
Friday, May 24 4th Grade Breakfast, Graduation, Clap Out
Friday, May 24 Last day of classes for Bradfield
Friday, May 24 Early Release: ECSE/PreK 12:45pm/K-4th 1:00pm

Website Resources For Additional Dates/Events:
Bradfield Dad’s Club:
https://bradfielddadsclub.com/events/
Armstrong Bradfield Preschool Association
(ABPA):https://www.armstrongbradfield.com/

https://bradfielddadsclub.com/events/
https://www.armstrongbradfield.com/

